
SECTION A-A ( 1 : 5 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

CENTRIFUGAL PUMP ASSEMBLY
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
16/04/2018 AugustoBro

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 CENTRIFUGAL PUMP N 32 - 12511
 BASE PUMP12
 MOTOR COUPLING13
 PUMP PROTECTION14
 MOTOR15
Hex NutDIN 934 - M1266
Spring WasherDIN 128 - A1267
WasherDIN 125 - A 13128
Hex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M12  x 4069
Hex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M8  x 35412
Washers for hexagon boltsDIN 126 - 9413
Spring WasherDIN 128 - A8414
Hex NutDIN 934 - M8415
Hex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M6  x 16210
Hex NutDIN 934 - M6211

A A

850

22
7

10

33
0

28
0

200 450 200

n18 (4x)

36
7

22
7

36
7

80

11
2

14
0

11
5

36
7

380850

1 2 5

10 11

4

9876

3

12 13 14 15

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

15

50

50

INTAKE

DISCHARGE

n140 DN32

n
16
5 

DN
50



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 2 )

DETAIL B ( 1 : 1 )

SECTION C-C ( 1 : 2 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

1 
A1

CENTRIFUGAL PUMP N 32 - 125
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
10/04/2018 AugustoBro

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 PUMP CASING11
 PUMP IMPELLER12
 COUPLING13
 HOUSE BEARING14
 SHAFT15
 PUMP PACKING GLAND16
 SEAL CHAMBER17
 BEARING COVER28
 WEAR RING29
 PUMP LANTERN RING110
 PUMP PACKING SET411
Shaft Seal RingDIN 3760 - A - 35 x 50 x 7 - NBR212
 DIN 625 SKF - SKF 6207-2RS1213
 SUPPORT114
Hex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M10  x 40115
WasherDIN 125 - A 10,5216
Spring WasherDIN 128 - A10117
Hex NutDIN 934 - M10118
Double End StudDIN 835 - M8 x 701019
WasherDIN 125 - A 8,41020
Hex NutDIN 934 - M81021
Hex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M6  x 25822
Lubricating Nipple, coned Type ADIN 71412 - AM 6 (coned short)223
Parallel KeyDIN 6885 - A 8 x 7 x 36124
Parallel KeyDIN 6885 - A 6 x 6 x 22125
Hexagon Domed Cap NutsDIN 1587 - M16126

A A

B

C C

80

14
0

14
0

11
2

190

n
24

50

14

1 53 42 8

13

6 7

111099 6 7

25

12

19 20 21 22 22

2423 23

10 1199

12

15 16 17 18

14
0

10

30 30

290

11
0

14

19
0

16
0

375

100 65

30

26

DN
 5

0

DN 32

INTAKE

DISCHARGE

50

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

DN
50



FRONTAL VIEW

SECTION C-C

LEFT VIEW

SECTION A-A

TOP VIEW

VIEW OF D

SECTION B-B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

PUMP CASING
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
01/04/2018 AugustoBro

C

C

A

A

D

B B

14
0

11
2

190=  =

n168

35

10

R103

10

12
14

M8
x1
 (
8x

)

34n
78n
140n

n
15
4

n
72

n
75

75
73

50

19
0

n n
64 80

n

89
n 10

2
n

16
5

n

17
0

n

14

2

34
55

80
62,9

114

319

n
19

0

34

55

8034

79
°

79
°

3x45~

14
0

= 
 =

19
0

= 
 =

10 36=  =

20

14

R7 (4x)

6

100=  =

n125 n19(4x)

45
°

23°

45°

M8x1(8x)

36

n
16

5

45°
80

n100

n19 (4x)

5 X 45° (8x)

35°

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

77

25

n
17

0 25
2

6020

50



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

PUMP CASING SPIRAL
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
19/04/2018 AugustoBro

PAREDE ESPESSURA 2,0mm

18°

65

n20

COIL TYPE SPIRAL
PITCH 38,0

REVOLUTION 0,70 ul

n
38

91,6

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 2 )

SECTION B-B ( 1 : 2 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

PUMP COUPLING
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
17/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A

B B

n
4570
n n
65 85

n15
4

n

19
0

n

15
6

nn168

n8,4 (8x)

22,5°22,5°

45
°

8

4

8

34

16 10

55

14
0

n

13
5

n

R92

R75

5°

1 X 45° (TIP.)

R1 (TIP.)

85

100

15 18

M8x1 (2x)

n
14

0

6

20

45
5

60

R1 (2x) 15

20

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY
75

n

5°

100

20

50°

R5 (TIP.)

60
°



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 2 )

SECTION C-C ( 1 : 2 )

DETAIL D
 ( 1 : 1 )

VIEW OF B ( 1 : 2 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

HOUSE BEARING
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
17/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A C

C D

B

n185

n168

n8,4 (8x)
22,5° 22,5°

45°

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

n
12
5

n
13
0

14
0

n

18
5

n

41
103
110
125

2 °

11
0

nn
62

n
72 96
n 13

1,2
n

99
n

27 92 22 92 22

5

515

13
4,
8

n

13
1,2

n n
9610
0

nn
11
0

110
125

5

2216
5,5

45°

6
13

5 11,5

30°

77
45

°

M6x1 (4x)

n84

88
2°

R6
n10,5

10
94°

53
20°

70
°

R62,5

R67,5

R75

45°

255

18
5

n

20
24

M6
x1
 (
4x

)

25,5

25,5

8

2792

R10 (TIP.)

CH.20x45°

89

R5 (TIP.)

12
1,6

n

2°

20

88



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 1 )

DETAIL B ( 2 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

PUMP IMPELLER
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
18/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A

B
n
75

n
60

205265

15

17,8

24

74
n15

4
n

44
n

15

80

R85

R88

70

45

R40

47

70
n

85
n

11°

6

20
,8

R5

n
7235
n

n18

R19

R5

34

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

11
,8



DETAIL A DETAIL B
SECTION C-CSECTION D-D

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

SHAFT
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
17/04/2018 AugustoBro

A B

C

C

D

D

34 60 86 36 92 51 50

928

R4

6 16
14,53,5

6

20 4

8

429

n
24 n
32 35 n
45

n
35

n
18

n
2416M

13
,5

n R3

1

1 X 45°

,5 X 45°(TIP.)

20

20

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

8
5,5



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

Seal Chamber
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
18/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A
110

46604

n
34

n
2445
n n

18

0,5 X 45° (TIP.)

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



SECTION A-A ( 2 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

PUMP LANTERN RING
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
20/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A

65
n

58
n

52
nn
45

45°
71,5 1,5

10

n5 (8x)

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



SECTION A-A ( 2 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

PUMP PACKING SET
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
20/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A

n
45 65
n

10

0,5 X 45°(TIP.)

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

PUMP PACKING GLAND
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
18/04/2018 AugustoBro

A A

50 50

R10

n8,5

n45

65n

8

23

15

R35

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

BEARING COVER
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
19/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A
46

96n

n84

n6,6 (4x)

n
35

,5

n
50

n
60

5

14

72
n

45°

4,5

M6x1 - 6H

0,5 X 45° (TIP.)

7

3n

n
3

11

18

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

2

10



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

SUPPORT
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
19/04/2018 AugustoBro

55 50 55

20
30

25 110 25

160

50

60

R4

4

25

R5,5

2 X 45°(TIP.)
30

R7(2x)

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



SECTION A-A ( 1 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

WEAR RING
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
18/04/2018 AugustoBro

A

A

n
70 75
n

15

0,5 X 45°(TIP.)

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



SECTION A-ASECTION B-B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

BASE PUMP
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
17/04/2018 AugustoBro

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM QTYITEM

U-ShapeAISC - C 3 x 3,5 - 33,46521
U-ShapeAISC - C 3 x 3,5 - 5,02432
Angle SteelAISC - L 2 x 2 x 3/16 - 9,46526
Angle SteelAISC - L 2 x 2 x 3/16 - 3,98244
Angle SteelAISC - L 2 x 2 x 3/16 - 9,02435
 Sapata47
U-ShapeAISC - C 3 x 3,5 - 1,42528
Angle SteelAISC - L 2 x 2 x 3/16 - 3,15763

A

A

B

B

200 450 200

850

12
7,
6

76
,2

76
,2

28
0

10
1,1

4
34

,8

80
,2

34
,8

240,45

305

70

33
0

38
0

n14(4x)

n18

355

593,5 100

70
70

55
55

n14(2x)
n9(4x)

329,6

568,1 150,8

50,8 50,8

44,6 50,8 89,2 50,8 44,6

25,4 25,4

44,35 140,5 44,35

229,2

380

80
,2

34
,8

475

76,2

36
,2

70
,2
5

70
,2
5

80
80

n6,6(2x)

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

11
5

13
5,
94

220

1 1

2

3

44

5

7

3

5 56 8

3

3

50

50



A-A ( 1 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

COUPLING
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
14/10/2017 AugustoBro

A

A

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 SLEEVE HUB21
 DRIVE COUPLING ELEMENT12
Hexagon socket set screws with flat pointDIN EN ISO 4026 - M8 x 2543

n35

n41
R40

10

8

27,26

M8
x1

.2
5

90
°

22,5°

8,73

R24

R3 (TIP.)

R1 (TIP.)

45°

n24

112,5

n
70

n
80

10

2322

66

21

0,5 X 45° (TIP.)

1

n5 (8x)

22,5

120,5

15,3

1 2 3

n60

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

PUMP PROTECTION
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
19/04/2018 AugustoBro

R50

50 100 50

200

130

65
65

80 80

5 X 45°(TIP.)

3,
17

5

n6,6

DESIGN FOR EDUCACIONAL USE ONLY

16
0


